40
DS
DS20
Installation Accessories
Poly Nylon Neoprene Poly Handle
Handle Handle Handle w/Clamp & Bushing
Nylon 30° Metal 30° Metal Angle Metal Straight
Angle Angle FS/FD Box 30° Adapter

For Male
Devices Only
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
33-18075 + FH111
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
33-14075 + MP2
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable diameter and third party cord grip.
Cable Range NPT Cable Range NPT
.312 - .625 1/2” .890 - 1.812 1 1/2”
.438 - .812 3/4” 1.190 - 2.438 2”
.660 - 1.000 1” 2.062 - 2.438 2 1/2”
.875 - 1.375 1 1/4”
* For poly devices only. ** 70° poly boxes are not drilled. Contact customer service if factory drilling is required.
+ Interior volume with receptacle installed.
28.7 in3+ 7.0 in3+ 83.5 in3+
Mount to
existing boxes
* MAFS2 base measures approximately 4.2” x 2.7”. Due to the variation in sizes of FS boxes, please verify
that your FS box matches our dimensions, if not call Customer Service for other solutions.
+
75.0 in3+